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Diploma in Fintech Risk & Compliance 

Semester 2 

Module Code Module Name  

DFRC_05 Fintech Compliance & Risk Management 

DFRC_06 Managing Fintech Operational Risk 

DFRC_07 Digitisation & Innovation in Compliance 
Framework 

DFRC_08 RegTech (Regulatory Technology) Solutions 

Timetable 

Week No Module Code Day Date Time 

Week 1 DFRC_05 Tuesday 18th Jan 6.00pm-10.00pm 

Week 1 DFRC_06 Thursday 20th Jan 6.00pm-10.00pm 

Week 2 DFRC_05 Tuesday 25th Jan 6.00pm-10.00pm 

Week 2 DFRC_06 Saturday 29th Jan 10.00am-2.00pm 

Week 3 DFRC_05 Tuesday 1st Feb  6.00pm-10.00pm 

Week 3 DFRC_06 Saturday 5th Feb 10.00am-2.00pm 

Week 4 DFRC_07 Tuesday 8th Feb 6.00pm-10.00pm 

Week 4 DFRC_08 Thursday 10th Feb  6.00pm-10.00pm 

Week 5 DFRC_07 Tuesday 15th Feb 6.00pm-10.00pm 

Week 5 DFRC_08 Saturday 19th Feb 10.00am-2.00pm 

Week 6 DFRC_05 Tuesday 22nd Feb 6.00pm-10.00pm 

Week 6 DFRC_06 Saturday 26th Feb 10.00am-2.00pm 

Week 7 DFRC_07 Tuesday 1st March 6.00pm-10.00pm 

Week 7 DFRC_08 Thursday 3rd March 6.00pm-10.00pm 

Week 8 DFRC_07 Tuesday 8th March 6.00pm-10.00pm 

Week 8 DFRC_08 Saturday 12th March 10.00am-2.00pm 

Week 9 DFRC_05 Tuesday 15th March 6.00pm-10.00pm 

Week 9 DFRC_06 Saturday 19th March 10.00am-2.00pm 

Week 10 DFRC_07 Tuesday 22nd March 6.00pm-10.00pm 

Week 10 DFRC_08 Thursday 24th March 6.00pm-10.00pm 

Week 11 DFRC_05 Tuesday 29th March 6.00pm-10.00pm 

Week 11 DFRC_06 Saturday 2nd April 10.00am-2.00pm 

Week 12 DFRC_07 Tuesday 5th April 6.00pm-10.00pm 

Week 12 DFRC_08 Saturday 9th April 10.00am-2.00pm 

 

 


